AUSTRALIAN
 MADE
AUSTRALIAN
ACCESSORIES & SPARES
PAGE 2
HOSE REELS.
Our total, dedicated business.
We’ve been making hose reels for decades -

PIN LOCKS - C, CH & T SERIES
FRICTION BRAKES - C, CH & T SERIES
Part Number Construction Suits Reels
SGFB Nylon C, CH & T Series
FRICTION BRAKES - C, CH & T SERIES
GUARDS
LOCKS &
BRAKES
OVERHEAD VERTICAL SWINGING 4-WAY ROLLER GUIDES - C & CH SERIES
Carbon steel 304 Stainless steel 316 Stainless steel Aluminium
Suits C Series
reel/s with spool
width
SGCHSRG350 SGCHSRG350SS4 SGCHSRG350SS6 SGCHSRG350AL 350mm
ROLLER GUIDES - C & CH SERIES (CONTINUED)
SGCGUARD
SGCPL
SGFB
= Quick Ship Item, see inside back cover for more information.
A
C
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
 &
 S
PA
RE
 P
A
RT
S
PAGE 6PAGE 6 www.recoila.com.auPAGE 6PAGE 6 www.recoila.com.auPAGE 6 www.recoila.com.au
INLINE SWIVELS
FEMALE PIPE (NPT) X FEMALE PIPE (NPT)
Part No. Specification Code Description PSI
1000 SS 4 FP 25 X FP 25 1/4-18 N.P.T. 1/4-18 N.P.T. 5000
1010 SS 8 FP 38 X FP 38 3/8-18 N.P.T. 3/8-18 N.P.T. 5000
1020 SS 8 FP 50 X FP 50 1/2-14 N.P.T. 1/2-14 N.P.T. 5000
1030 SS 12 FP 75 X FP 75 3/4-14 N.P.T. 3/4-14 N.P.T. 4500
1040 SS 16 FP 100 X FP 100 1-111/2 N.P.T 1-111/2 N.P.T. 4000
1050 SS 20 FP 125 X FP 125 11/4-111/2 N.P.T 11/4-111/2 N.P.T 4000
1063 SS 24 FP 150 X FP 150 11/2-111/2 N.P.T 11/2-111/2 N.P.T 4000
1073 SS 32 FP 200 X FP 200 2-111/2 N.P.T. 2-111/2 N.P.T 3000
1083 SS 40 FP 250 X FP 250 21/2-8 N.P.T. 21/2-8 N.P.T. 2500
SWIVELS
MALE PIPE (NPT) X FEMALE PIPE (NPT)
Part No. Specification Code Description PSI
1200 SS 4 MP 25 X FP 25 1/4-18 N.P.T. 1/4-18 N.P.T. 5000
1210 SS 8 MP 38 X FP 38 3/8-18 N.P.T 3/8-18 N.P.T 5000
1220 SS 8 MP 50 X FP 50 1/2-14 N.P.T 1/2-14 N.P.T 5000
1230 SS 12 MP 75 X FP 75 3/4-14 N.P.T 3/4-14 N.P.T 4500
1240 SS 16 MP 100 X FP 100 1-111/2 N.P.T 1-111/2 N.P.T 4000
1250 SS 20 MP 125 X FP 125 11/4-111/2 N.P.T 11/4-111/2 N.P.T 4000
1263 SS 24 MP 150 X FP 150 11/2-111/2 N.P.T. 11/2-111/2 N.P.T. 4000
1273 SS 32 MP 200 X FP 200 2-111/2 N.P.T. 2-111/2 N.P.T 3000
INLINE
SWIVELS
FEMALE PIPE (NPT) X FEMALE PIPE (NPT)
Part No. Specification Code Description PSI
11035 SS 4 FP 25 X FP 25-304 1/4-18 N.P.T. 1/4-18 N.P.T. 3000
13035 SS 8 DB FP 38 X 38-304 3/8-18 N.P.T. 3/8-18 N.P.T. 3000
14111 SS 8 DB FP 50 X FP 50-304 1/2-14 N.P.T. 1/2-14 N.P.T. 3000
15099 SS 12 DB FP 75 X FP 75-304 3/4-14 N.P.T 3/4-14 N.P.T. 2250
16096 SS 16 DB FP 100 X FP 100-304 1-111/2 N.P.T 1-111/2 N.P.T. 2000
17020 SS 20 FP 125 X FP 125-304 11/4-111/2 N.P.T 11/4-111/2 N.P.T 2000
18028 SS 24 FP 150 X FP 150-304 11/2-111/2 N.P.T 11/2-111/2 N.P.T 1500
19005 SS 32 FP 200 X FP 200-304 2-111/2 N.P.T. 2-111/2 N.P.T 1000
INLINE SWIVELS - 304 STAINLESS STEEL
1020